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Phone : 0487 2438011
             0487 2438106
             9447977132
Fax     : 0487 2370019
Email : ce@kau.in,
             hqracade@kau.in
Website : www.kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Main Campus, KAU P.O., Vellanikkara, Thrissur  680 656, Kerala

                                                                                                                                        

No. Acad / E - 2017/101/9460      
                                          

NOTIFICATION

Sub: - KAU–Academic–B.  Sc  C&B Degree  programme–2016  admission  4th semester  
final examination–  Result Notified.

Ref:    1) Lr. No. CBM/Acad(1)/1145/2017 dt.27/10/2018 of the Associate Dean, 
College of  Co-Operation Banking & Management, Vellanikkara.

2) Lr. No. CBM/Acad(1)/500/2016 dt.17/10/2018 of the Associate Dean, College 
of Co-Operation Banking & Management, Vellanikkara.

           Result of  2016 admission 4th   semester examination along with the  Re-Examination of

2016 admission who wrote  with the 2017 batch  students  of  B.Sc. C&B Degree programme is

hereby notified. Tabulated statement of marks and Grade Report  is appended herewith.

Controller of Examinations

To: The Associate Dean, CCBM,Vellanikkara 
   The Officer i/c of Academic Matters, CCBM,Vellanikkara

         Copy to:  Professor (Academic), Steno to Director  (Academic), S.O.Acad-A/S. 
F/Spare
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Bank 2205-Financing of Agriculture and Agri-business Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 25.75 9.00 36.00 70.75 13.25 13.75 8.00 50.75 85.75 7.82 89.00 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 34.25 9.50 45.00 88.75 13.50 14.00 8.50 50.00 86.00 8.73 91.00 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 28.50 9.00 40.00 77.50 13.00 14.50 8.00 56.25 91.75 8.46 89.00 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 30.00 9.25 41.00 80.25 13.50 14.50 8.00 54.75 90.75 8.55 98.00 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 33.00 9.00 39.00 81.00 13.50 14.50 8.50 53.75 90.25 8.56 89.00 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 30.00 8.75 42.00 80.75 13.25 14.25 8.00 42.50 78.00 7.93 91.00 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 27.50 8.75 32.00 68.25 13.00 14.00 7.50 41.75 76.25 7.22 98.00 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 31.50 9.00 41.00 81.50 14.00 14.25 8.00 54.00 90.25 8.58 89.00 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 24.75 8.50 36.00 69.25 13.75 14.50 8.00 40.50 76.75 7.30 83.00 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 31.25 8.25 43.00 82.50 13.00 14.25 9.00 58.75 95.00 8.87 85.00 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 23.50 8.00 33.00 64.50 12.75 14.00 7.50 47.00 81.25 7.28 79.00 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 34.50 8.50 41.00 84.00 13.00 15.00 8.00 54.50 90.50 8.72 94.00 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 17.00 8.00 27.00 52.00 12.75 14.50 7.50 38.50 73.25 6.26 87.00 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 29.00 8.50 37.00 74.50 13.00 14.50 9.00 55.50 92.00 8.32 87.00 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 10.00 8.00 25.00 43.00 12.50 11.50 5.00 20.00 49.00 4.60* 94.00 Fail

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 25.00 8.50 40.00 73.50 13.00 13.75 8.50 51.50 86.75 8.01 83.00 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 31.50 8.75 39.00 79.25 14.00 14.50 9.00 59.50 97.00 8.81 83.00 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 26.25 8.00 37.00 71.25 13.25 14.25 9.00 50.75 87.25 7.92 79.00 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 32.00 9.25 37.00 78.25 14.50 14.75 8.50 58.50 96.25 8.72 100.00 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 39.50 9.50 42.00 91.00 14.75 15.00 9.00 57.50 96.25 9.36 91.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 27.00 8.75 33.00 68.75 12.50 14.75 9.00 47.50 83.75 7.62 87.00 Pass

November 20, 2018, 11:18 am Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Bank 2205-Financing of Agriculture and Agri-business Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 21.75 8.00 29.00 58.75 13.00 13.00 8.00 42.00 76.00 6.73 85.00 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 30.00 9.00 38.00 77.00 13.00 14.25 8.00 50.75 86.00 8.15 89.00 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 30.00 8.00 33.00 71.00 12.75 14.00 8.50 46.25 81.50 7.62 96.00 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 27.00 8.50 38.00 73.50 13.00 14.50 8.50 42.50 78.50 7.60 81.00 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 27.75 8.75 36.00 72.50 12.50 14.25 8.00 53.00 87.75 8.01 94.00 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 22.00 7.50 30.00 59.50 13.00 13.00 8.00 30.00 64.00 6.17 85.00 Pass

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 24.00 8.25 28.00 60.25 13.00 14.50 8.00 51.25 86.75 7.35 77.00 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 23.00 8.00 34.00 65.00 13.75 13.25 8.50 53.25 88.75 7.68 81.00 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 31.00 8.25 37.00 76.25 13.75 14.75 8.50 57.00 94.00 8.51 87.00 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 29.00 8.75 38.00 75.75 13.00 14.50 8.00 52.50 88.00 8.18 83.00 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 27.50 9.25 34.00 70.75 13.75 14.75 8.00 51.50 88.00 7.93 100.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 30.00 8.25 38.00 76.25 13.25 14.00 8.00 53.25 88.50 8.23 85.00 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 25.00 8.75 37.00 70.75 13.50 14.00 7.50 43.00 78.00 7.43 94.00 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 20.00 7.75 35.00 62.75 13.00 13.00 7.50 50.75 84.25 7.35 87.00 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 31.75 8.75 39.00 79.50 13.75 14.00 9.50 56.75 94.00 8.67 79.00 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 29.00 8.75 41.00 78.75 13.75 14.25 9.50 55.00 92.50 8.56 91.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 20, 2018, 11:18 am Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Bank 2206-Financial Services Credit : 3+0

 Theory

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignment

(10)

Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 27.50 9.25 36.00 72.75 7.27 85.00 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 32.75 9.50 35.00 77.25 7.72 92.00 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 35.00 9.00 36.00 80.00 8.00 88.00 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 31.50 9.50 38.00 79.00 7.90 90.00 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 33.50 9.25 35.00 77.75 7.77 92.00 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 33.00 9.00 36.00 78.00 7.80 94.00 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 25.50 9.50 31.00 66.00 6.60 94.00 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 34.00 9.50 33.00 76.50 7.65 96.00 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 29.50 8.75 33.00 71.25 7.12 85.00 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 35.00 9.50 35.00 79.50 7.95 81.00 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 30.50 9.25 31.00 70.75 7.07 83.00 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 36.50 10.00 32.00 78.50 7.85 94.00 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 16.50 9.00 31.00 56.50 5.65 83.00 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 28.50 9.50 31.00 69.00 6.90 90.00 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 20.00 4.75 25.00 49.75 4.97* 79.00 Fail

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 32.50 9.25 34.00 75.75 7.57 88.00 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 35.25 9.50 36.00 80.75 8.07 90.00 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 27.00 9.25 34.00 70.25 7.02 81.00 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 36.50 10.00 34.00 80.50 8.05 98.00 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 38.00 9.75 33.00 80.75 8.07 98.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 32.00 9.75 32.00 73.75 7.37 83.00 Pass

November 20, 2018, 11:20 am Page 1 of 2



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

01
8/

10
1/

21
54

5 
- 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
01

7/
10

1/
94

60
ht

tp
://

eo
ffi

ce
.k

au
.in

/
w
q
L
x
C
-
W
q
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
s
k
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 2

2/
11

/2
01

8 
12

:1
6:

27

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Bank 2206-Financial Services Credit : 3+0

 Theory

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignment

(10)

Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 27.50 9.25 31.00 67.75 6.77 85.00 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 29.00 9.00 32.00 70.00 7.00 92.00 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 28.50 9.50 26.00 64.00 6.40 96.00 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 31.00 9.25 31.00 71.25 7.12 88.00 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 36.00 9.75 34.00 79.75 7.97 92.00 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 18.00 9.00 27.00 54.00 5.40 79.00 Pass

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 32.50 9.25 33.00 74.75 7.47 90.00 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 27.50 9.00 29.00 65.50 6.55 83.00 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 34.00 9.50 33.00 76.50 7.65 94.00 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 31.50 9.25 34.00 74.75 7.47 79.00 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 24.00 9.50 30.00 63.50 6.35 96.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 30.50 9.75 31.00 71.25 7.12 90.00 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 28.00 9.25 31.00 68.25 6.82 92.00 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 28.50 9.00 30.00 67.50 6.75 88.00 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 31.50 9.00 36.00 76.50 7.65 92.00 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 37.00 10.00 36.00 83.00 8.30 94.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 20, 2018, 11:20 am Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Cmgt 2207-Co-operative Legal System in Kerala Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 35.50 9.50 45.00 90.00 12.00 13.50 9.00 37.00 71.50 8.38 80.00 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 36.50 9.50 46.00 92.00 14.00 13.50 9.00 52.50 89.00 9.10 96.00 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 37.50 9.50 44.00 91.00 13.00 13.50 9.00 49.00 84.50 8.88 88.00 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 39.00 9.50 45.00 93.50 13.00 13.00 9.00 52.50 87.50 9.15 88.00 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 31.00 9.50 45.00 85.50 15.00 13.00 9.00 46.00 83.00 8.46 100.00 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 35.50 9.50 43.00 88.00 14.00 13.00 9.00 47.50 83.50 8.65 92.00 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 23.00 9.00 44.00 76.00 13.00 12.00 8.50 38.00 71.50 7.45 88.00 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 39.00 9.00 40.00 88.00 13.00 13.00 8.50 52.50 87.00 8.76 84.00 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 30.00 9.00 42.00 81.00 13.00 13.00 8.50 47.50 82.00 8.13 88.00 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 39.00 9.00 45.00 93.00 12.00 13.00 8.50 52.00 85.50 9.05 80.00 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 31.00 9.00 40.00 80.00 13.00 13.00 8.50 46.50 81.00 8.03 88.00 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 38.00 9.00 40.00 87.00 13.00 13.00 8.50 52.50 87.00 8.70 84.00 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 25.50 9.50 44.00 79.00 12.00 12.00 9.00 41.50 74.50 7.75 80.00 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 36.00 9.50 44.00 89.50 14.00 13.50 9.00 43.50 80.00 8.63 92.00 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 26.00 9.50 39.00 74.50 12.00 11.00 9.00 39.00 71.00 7.33 80.00 Pass

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 36.00 9.50 42.00 87.50 13.00 12.00 9.00 43.50 77.50 8.41 84.00 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 38.50 9.50 43.00 91.00 13.00 13.00 9.00 50.50 85.50 8.91 84.00 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 27.00 9.50 42.00 78.50 14.00 13.00 9.00 43.00 79.00 7.86 92.00 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 38.00 9.50 45.00 92.50 14.00 13.50 9.00 50.50 87.00 9.06 96.00 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 36.00 9.50 45.00 90.50 15.00 13.50 9.50 53.00 91.00 9.06 100.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 36.50 9.00 43.00 88.50 13.00 14.00 9.00 38.50 74.50 8.38 88.00 Pass

November 20, 2018, 11:21 am Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Cmgt 2207-Co-operative Legal System in Kerala Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 34.50 8.00 41.00 83.50 14.00 13.00 8.00 42.50 77.50 8.15 92.00 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 35.00 8.00 45.00 88.00 13.00 13.00 8.00 42.50 76.50 8.41 84.00 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 36.50 8.50 43.00 88.00 13.00 14.00 8.50 40.00 75.50 8.38 88.00 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 35.50 8.00 42.00 85.50 12.00 13.00 8.50 43.50 77.00 8.26 80.00 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 35.50 8.50 42.00 86.00 13.00 13.00 8.50 53.50 88.00 8.66 84.00 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 7.00 7.00 18.00 32.00 14.00 10.00 7.50 19.00 50.50 3.81* 88.00 Fail

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 35.00 8.50 41.00 84.50 13.00 12.50 8.50 42.50 76.50 8.18 84.00 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 35.00 8.50 44.00 87.50 13.00 13.00 8.50 41.00 75.50 8.35 88.00 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 34.00 8.50 44.00 86.50 13.00 13.00 8.50 46.00 80.50 8.45 88.00 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 32.00 8.00 42.00 82.00 13.00 12.00 8.50 38.00 71.50 7.85 84.00 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 30.00 9.50 40.00 79.50 15.00 13.50 9.00 47.00 84.50 8.11 100.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 35.50 8.50 41.00 85.00 13.00 12.00 9.00 46.00 80.00 8.33 84.00 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 30.50 8.50 41.00 80.00 13.00 13.00 9.00 46.50 81.50 8.05 88.00 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 27.00 9.00 36.00 72.00 13.00 12.50 9.00 44.50 79.00 7.43 88.00 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 37.50 8.50 46.00 92.00 14.00 13.00 9.00 52.00 88.00 9.06 88.00 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 39.00 8.50 44.00 91.50 14.00 13.50 9.50 53.00 90.00 9.10 88.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Econ 2205-Economics of Development and Planning Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 28.50 8.50 28.00 65.00 13.00 13.50 8.50 42.50 77.50 6.91 76.00 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 31.25 9.50 30.00 70.75 14.00 14.50 9.50 48.00 86.00 7.58 94.00 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 34.50 9.50 32.00 76.00 14.50 14.50 8.50 52.00 89.50 8.05 91.00 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 37.50 9.50 33.00 80.00 14.50 14.50 9.00 55.00 93.00 8.43 91.00 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 36.00 9.50 28.00 73.50 14.50 14.50 9.50 50.00 88.50 7.85 94.00 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 29.00 9.00 27.00 65.00 13.00 14.00 8.50 46.75 82.25 7.07 89.00 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 28.25 9.00 23.00 60.25 13.50 14.00 8.50 41.50 77.50 6.60 96.00 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 32.25 9.50 28.00 69.75 14.00 14.50 8.50 49.00 86.00 7.51 94.00 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 29.50 9.00 25.00 63.50 12.00 13.00 8.50 47.75 81.25 6.94 94.00 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 29.00 9.00 32.00 70.00 12.00 13.50 9.00 53.50 88.00 7.60 89.00 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 27.50 10.00 22.00 59.50 13.50 14.00 8.00 51.50 87.00 6.86 86.00 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 30.50 9.50 27.00 67.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 50.00 87.00 7.36 91.00 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 23.75 8.00 19.00 50.75 12.00 13.00 7.50 34.00 66.50 5.60 79.00 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 29.00 9.00 25.00 63.00 13.00 14.00 7.50 40.00 74.50 6.68 96.00 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 15.00 7.50 11.00 33.50 11.00 12.00 7.00 30.50 60.50 4.25* 76.00 Fail

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 28.00 9.00 29.00 66.00 14.00 14.00 8.00 46.50 82.50 7.15 91.00 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 30.25 9.50 28.00 67.75 14.00 14.50 9.00 50.00 87.50 7.43 93.00 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 28.25 9.00 25.00 62.25 13.00 14.00 8.50 45.50 81.00 6.85 88.00 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 36.25 9.50 31.00 76.75 14.00 14.00 9.00 54.50 91.50 8.16 94.00 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 37.75 10.00 28.00 75.75 14.50 14.00 9.50 59.00 97.00 8.28 91.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 29.50 9.00 27.00 65.50 14.00 14.00 8.00 41.50 77.50 6.95 86.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Econ 2205-Economics of Development and Planning Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 24.00 9.00 22.00 55.00 13.00 14.00 8.50 48.50 84.00 6.46 91.00 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 24.24 9.00 25.00 58.24 13.00 14.00 8.00 50.00 85.00 6.71 86.00 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 24.24 9.00 27.00 60.24 14.00 14.00 8.50 47.00 83.50 6.79 89.00 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 28.25 9.00 25.00 62.25 13.00 14.00 8.00 40.00 75.00 6.65 88.00 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 32.50 9.50 29.00 71.00 14.50 14.50 9.00 49.00 87.00 7.63 89.00 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 15.75 8.00 10.00 33.75 11.00 11.00 8.00 24.50 54.50 4.06* 91.00 Fail

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 29.00 9.50 23.00 61.50 14.00 14.00 8.50 51.00 87.50 7.01 94.00 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 27.00 9.00 27.00 63.00 14.00 13.00 7.50 50.00 84.50 7.01 76.00 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 35.50 10.00 30.00 75.50 14.50 14.00 8.00 52.50 89.00 8.00 98.00 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 24.50 8.50 25.00 58.00 13.00 14.00 8.00 49.50 84.50 6.68 96.00 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 29.25 9.50 28.00 66.75 14.00 14.00 8.50 42.00 78.50 7.06 91.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 32.50 9.00 28.00 69.50 14.00 14.00 8.50 48.00 84.50 7.45 96.00 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 31.75 9.00 25.00 65.75 14.00 13.00 8.00 43.50 78.50 7.00 94.00 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 27.50 9.00 25.00 61.50 14.00 14.00 8.50 47.00 83.50 6.88 76.00 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 32.75 10.00 29.00 71.75 14.50 14.50 9.50 55.00 93.50 7.90 94.00 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 35.50 10.00 30.00 75.50 14.50 14.50 9.00 52.50 90.50 8.05 91.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Engg 2201-Farm Power and Equipment Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 34.00 8.00 21.00 63.00 13.00 13.00 8.00 45.00 79.00 7.10 81.00 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 33.50 7.50 17.00 58.00 13.00 13.00 8.00 48.00 82.00 7.00 94.00 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 32.50 8.00 24.00 64.50 13.00 14.00 8.00 52.50 87.50 7.60 81.00 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 31.50 8.00 18.00 57.50 15.00 13.00 8.00 54.00 90.00 7.37 94.00 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 31.00 7.50 25.00 63.50 15.00 13.00 8.00 53.00 89.00 7.62 81.00 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 38.50 8.00 29.00 75.50 15.00 12.00 8.00 48.50 83.50 7.95 81.00 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 24.50 8.00 12.00 44.50 12.00 12.00 8.00 38.00 70.00 5.72 100.00 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 27.00 7.50 20.00 54.50 12.00 14.00 8.00 48.00 82.00 6.82 88.00 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 25.00 7.50 14.00 46.50 12.00 14.00 8.50 41.00 75.50 6.10 81.00 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 32.50 8.00 24.00 64.50 15.00 13.00 8.00 52.00 88.00 7.62 81.00 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 28.00 9.50 15.00 52.50 15.00 13.00 8.00 42.00 78.00 6.52 94.00 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 32.00 8.00 22.00 62.00 15.00 13.00 8.00 52.00 88.00 7.50 88.00 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 21.50 8.50 17.00 47.00 12.00 13.00 8.00 44.50 77.50 6.22 94.00 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 33.00 8.00 20.00 61.00 12.00 13.00 8.00 45.00 78.00 6.95 81.00 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 21.00 7.50 11.00 39.50 12.00 12.00 8.00 35.00 67.00 5.32* 100.00 Fail

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 31.00 7.50 17.00 55.50 14.00 12.00 8.00 46.00 80.00 6.77 81.00 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 32.50 7.50 22.00 62.00 14.00 12.00 8.00 54.00 88.00 7.50 88.00 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 25.00 8.00 12.00 45.00 14.00 13.00 8.00 46.50 81.50 6.32 81.00 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 35.00 9.00 24.00 68.00 15.00 13.00 8.50 48.00 84.50 7.62 94.00 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 33.50 10.00 30.00 73.50 15.00 13.00 9.00 47.50 84.50 7.90 94.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 33.00 7.50 23.00 63.50 15.00 13.00 8.00 46.50 82.50 7.30 81.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Engg 2201-Farm Power and Equipment Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 23.00 7.50 15.00 45.50 12.00 14.00 8.00 45.00 79.00 6.22 81.00 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 28.50 8.00 21.00 57.50 12.00 14.00 8.00 47.00 81.00 6.92 94.00 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 30.00 7.50 21.00 58.50 12.00 13.00 8.00 47.50 80.50 6.95 94.00 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 27.50 8.00 17.00 52.50 11.00 14.00 8.00 48.00 81.00 6.67 88.00 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 29.50 8.00 24.00 61.50 11.00 13.00 8.00 47.00 79.00 7.02 88.00 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 22.00 8.00 16.00 46.00 11.00 13.00 8.50 45.00 77.50 6.17 88.00 Pass

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 22.00 8.00 19.00 49.00 12.00 13.00 8.50 44.00 77.50 6.32 94.00 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 26.50 8.00 23.00 57.50 12.00 14.00 8.50 51.50 86.00 7.17 81.00 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 29.50 8.00 22.00 59.50 12.00 13.00 8.50 51.50 85.00 7.22 94.00 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 28.50 8.00 21.00 57.50 13.00 13.00 8.50 53.00 87.50 7.25 88.00 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 21.00 8.50 16.00 45.50 13.00 13.00 8.50 43.00 77.50 6.15 100.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 31.50 8.00 19.00 58.50 13.00 13.00 8.50 50.00 84.50 7.15 81.00 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 23.00 8.00 19.00 50.00 12.00 13.00 8.50 42.50 76.00 6.30 94.00 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 25.00 7.50 14.00 46.50 12.00 13.00 8.50 41.00 74.50 6.05 94.00 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 32.00 8.00 28.00 68.00 13.00 13.00 8.00 48.00 82.00 7.50 81.00 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 33.00 8.00 28.00 69.00 13.00 14.00 8.00 58.00 93.00 8.10 88.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Fish 2201-Aquaculture Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 30.00 10.00 31.00 71.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.55 85.71 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 35.00 10.00 39.00 84.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 36.00 10.00 37.00 83.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 58.00 98.00 9.05 100.00 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 36.00 10.00 39.00 85.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.25 100.00 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 39.00 10.00 34.00 83.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.15 89.29 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 33.00 10.00 37.00 80.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 28.00 10.00 25.00 63.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.15 100.00 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 40.00 10.00 31.00 81.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.05 100.00 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 31.00 10.00 33.00 74.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.70 100.00 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 36.00 10.00 38.00 84.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 37.00 10.00 31.00 78.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 59.00 99.00 8.85 92.86 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 39.00 10.00 34.00 83.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.15 100.00 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 29.00 10.00 27.00 66.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 92.00 7.90 100.00 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 34.00 10.00 32.00 76.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.80 100.00 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 23.00 10.00 23.00 56.00 15.00 15.00 9.00 52.00 91.00 7.35 92.86 Pass

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 33.00 10.00 30.00 73.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 92.00 8.25 100.00 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 33.00 10.00 35.00 78.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.90 89.29 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 30.00 10.00 31.00 71.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.55 100.00 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 36.00 10.00 31.00 77.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 92.00 8.45 100.00 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 38.00 10.00 28.00 76.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 92.00 8.40 100.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 36.00 10.00 31.00 77.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 92.00 8.45 100.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Fish 2201-Aquaculture Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 34.00 10.00 30.00 74.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.70 92.86 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 29.00 10.00 28.00 67.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.35 100.00 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 36.00 10.00 27.00 73.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.65 100.00 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 30.00 10.00 26.00 66.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 92.00 7.90 100.00 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 38.00 10.00 36.00 84.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 32.00 10.00 29.00 71.00 15.00 15.00 9.00 58.00 97.00 8.40 92.86 Pass

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 38.00 10.00 30.00 78.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.90 100.00 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 38.00 10.00 32.00 80.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 32.00 10.00 31.00 73.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.65 100.00 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 34.00 10.00 32.00 76.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.80 100.00 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 29.00 10.00 30.00 69.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 57.00 97.00 8.30 100.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 37.00 10.00 29.00 76.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 8.80 100.00 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 32.00 10.00 28.00 70.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 59.00 99.00 8.45 100.00 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 31.00 10.00 25.00 66.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 92.00 7.90 100.00 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 37.00 10.00 36.00 83.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 52.00 92.00 8.75 100.00 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 40.00 10.00 33.00 83.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 60.00 100.00 9.15 89.29 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Mmgt 2206-Marketing Management Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 24.50 9.50 38.00 72.00 12.00 12.00 9.00 40.00 73.00 7.25 82.00 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 34.00 9.50 37.00 80.50 14.00 14.50 9.00 52.00 89.50 8.50 96.00 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 33.00 9.50 34.00 76.50 13.00 14.50 9.00 45.50 82.00 7.92 93.00 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 33.00 9.50 36.00 78.50 14.00 14.50 9.00 48.00 85.50 8.20 91.00 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 34.50 9.50 35.00 79.00 13.00 14.50 9.50 52.50 89.50 8.42 96.00 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 29.50 9.50 34.00 73.00 14.00 14.50 8.50 50.50 87.50 8.02 91.00 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 21.00 9.50 32.00 62.50 14.00 14.50 9.00 36.50 74.00 6.82 93.00 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 37.00 9.50 33.00 79.50 14.00 14.50 9.00 55.50 93.00 8.62 98.00 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 20.50 9.50 37.00 67.00 12.00 14.50 8.00 36.00 70.50 6.87 98.00 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 35.50 9.50 37.00 82.00 12.00 14.50 8.00 50.50 85.00 8.35 96.00 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 25.00 9.50 35.00 69.50 13.00 14.00 8.00 35.00 70.00 6.97 87.00 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 33.50 9.50 32.00 75.00 14.00 14.50 8.00 56.00 92.50 8.37 96.00 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 13.00 9.50 32.00 54.50 12.00 14.00 7.00 25.50 58.50 5.65 87.00 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 25.00 9.50 34.00 68.50 13.50 14.50 7.00 46.50 81.50 7.50 96.00 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 10.00 9.50 32.00 51.50 14.00 12.00 7.00 14.50 47.50 4.95* 84.00 Fail

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 30.00 9.50 38.00 77.50 12.00 14.50 7.00 44.50 78.00 7.77 89.00 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 34.00 9.50 38.00 81.50 13.00 14.50 8.00 50.00 85.50 8.35 89.00 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 24.00 9.50 38.00 71.50 12.00 14.00 8.00 37.50 71.50 7.15 91.00 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 32.00 9.50 33.00 74.50 14.00 14.50 8.00 52.00 88.50 8.15 93.00 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 30.50 9.50 36.00 76.00 14.00 14.50 8.00 50.00 86.50 8.12 100.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 26.50 9.50 34.00 70.00 13.00 14.50 7.50 44.50 79.50 7.47 87.00 Pass
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Mmgt 2206-Marketing Management Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 23.50 9.50 31.00 64.00 12.00 14.00 7.50 31.00 64.50 6.42 93.00 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 29.00 9.50 34.00 72.50 14.00 14.00 7.50 45.00 80.50 7.65 93.00 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 25.50 9.50 36.00 71.00 14.00 14.50 7.50 39.00 75.00 7.30 96.00 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 23.50 9.50 34.00 67.00 13.00 13.50 7.50 43.50 77.50 7.22 84.00 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 30.00 9.50 35.00 74.50 12.00 14.50 7.50 43.00 77.00 7.57 93.00 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 10.50 9.50 32.00 52.00 12.00 13.50 7.50 21.00 54.00 5.30 84.00 Pass

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 33.00 9.50 37.00 79.50 14.00 14.50 7.00 42.50 78.00 7.87 98.00 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 23.50 9.50 36.00 69.00 12.00 14.50 9.50 47.00 83.00 7.60 89.00 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 22.50 9.50 41.00 73.00 13.50 14.50 9.00 47.50 84.50 7.87 89.00 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 23.00 9.50 38.00 70.50 12.00 14.50 8.00 46.00 80.50 7.55 87.00 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 22.50 9.50 37.00 69.00 14.00 14.50 8.00 44.00 80.50 7.47 93.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 30.00 9.50 36.00 75.50 13.50 14.50 8.50 52.00 88.50 8.20 98.00 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 29.50 9.50 36.00 75.00 13.50 14.50 8.50 46.00 82.50 7.87 93.00 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 20.00 9.50 39.00 68.50 14.00 14.50 8.50 39.00 76.00 7.22 96.00 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 36.00 9.50 37.00 82.50 12.00 14.50 8.50 51.00 86.00 8.42 91.00 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 33.00 9.50 40.00 82.50 14.00 14.50 8.50 56.00 93.00 8.77 84.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Mmgt 2207-Accounting for Management Credit : 1+2

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 29.50 9.00 33.00 71.50 13.00 13.00 8.50 30.25 64.75 6.70 89.00 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 33.00 9.00 39.00 81.00 14.00 13.00 8.50 51.00 86.50 8.46 83.00 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 39.00 9.00 36.00 84.00 14.00 13.00 8.50 49.50 85.00 8.46 86.00 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 40.00 9.00 37.00 86.00 15.00 13.00 9.50 53.75 91.25 8.95 90.00 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 32.00 9.00 36.00 77.00 14.00 13.00 9.00 49.25 85.25 8.25 90.00 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 34.25 9.00 37.00 80.25 15.00 13.00 9.50 57.00 94.50 8.97 90.00 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 35.50 9.00 34.00 78.50 14.00 13.00 8.50 38.50 74.00 7.55 89.00 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 35.50 9.00 29.00 73.50 14.00 13.00 8.00 46.00 81.00 7.85 89.00 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 26.25 9.00 32.00 67.25 13.00 13.00 8.00 32.00 66.00 6.64 93.00 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 36.00 9.00 37.00 82.00 14.00 13.00 9.50 52.25 88.75 8.65 81.00 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 32.75 9.00 35.00 76.75 13.00 13.00 8.00 35.00 69.00 7.15 83.00 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 36.00 9.00 35.00 80.00 15.00 13.00 8.00 57.00 93.00 8.86 91.00 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 22.50 9.00 32.00 63.50 12.00 13.00 7.00 26.50 58.50 6.01 95.00 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 39.00 9.00 31.00 79.00 14.00 13.00 7.50 45.50 80.00 7.96 89.00 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 20.00 8.50 20.00 48.50 11.00 13.00 7.00 17.00 48.00 4.81* 78.00 Fail

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 37.50 9.00 35.00 81.50 14.00 13.00 8.00 47.50 82.50 8.21 83.00 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 37.50 9.00 37.00 83.50 14.00 13.00 9.50 41.00 77.50 7.95 83.00 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 33.25 9.00 35.00 77.25 14.00 13.00 8.00 37.50 72.50 7.40 94.00 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 33.50 9.00 36.00 78.50 15.00 13.00 9.50 46.50 84.00 8.21 99.00 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 36.50 9.00 35.00 80.50 15.00 13.00 9.50 50.25 87.75 8.53 94.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 29.50 9.00 34.00 72.50 13.00 13.00 7.50 44.00 77.50 7.58 86.00 Pass

November 20, 2018, 11:45 am Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Mmgt 2207-Accounting for Management Credit : 1+2

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 26.50 9.00 31.00 66.50 13.00 13.00 7.50 37.00 70.50 6.91 84.00 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 30.00 9.00 32.00 71.00 13.00 13.00 8.00 30.50 64.50 6.66 89.00 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 34.50 9.00 34.00 77.50 13.00 13.00 8.50 42.25 76.75 7.70 85.00 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 31.00 9.00 31.00 71.00 13.00 13.00 8.00 40.00 74.00 7.30 86.00 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 37.50 9.00 38.00 84.50 14.00 13.00 8.50 44.50 80.00 8.15 90.00 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 19.50 9.00 11.00 39.50 11.00 13.00 7.00 6.00 37.00 3.78* 80.00 Fail

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 34.50 9.00 29.00 72.50 14.00 13.00 7.50 38.25 72.75 7.26 91.00 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 33.00 9.00 35.00 77.00 13.00 13.00 8.50 38.00 72.50 7.40 86.00 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 33.00 9.00 37.00 79.00 14.00 13.00 8.00 40.50 75.50 7.66 94.00 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 33.00 9.00 28.00 70.00 14.00 13.00 8.50 54.00 89.50 8.30 86.00 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 26.50 9.00 33.00 68.50 14.00 13.00 7.50 41.00 75.50 7.31 89.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 35.50 9.00 34.00 78.50 14.00 13.00 7.50 38.50 73.00 7.48 90.00 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 28.50 9.00 35.00 72.50 12.00 13.00 8.00 32.50 65.50 6.78 78.00 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 30.00 9.00 29.00 68.00 13.00 13.00 8.50 43.50 78.00 7.46 85.00 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 37.00 9.00 33.00 79.00 14.00 13.00 9.00 41.00 77.00 7.76 89.00 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 36.50 9.00 38.00 83.50 14.00 13.00 8.50 54.75 90.25 8.80 84.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 20, 2018, 11:45 am Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Stat 2203-Quantitative Techniques Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI. 35.50 9.00 31.00 75.50 14.00 13.50 9.50 56.50 93.50 8.15 90.32 Pass

2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B. 35.00 8.50 29.00 72.50 14.50 14.00 9.50 54.00 92.00 7.90 93.55 Pass

3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH. 36.50 10.00 40.00 86.50 15.00 14.50 9.00 58.00 96.50 8.98 98.39 Pass

4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL. 30.50 10.00 39.00 79.50 14.50 14.50 9.50 60.00 98.50 8.58 93.55 Pass

5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L. 31.00 9.00 31.00 71.00 14.50 14.50 9.50 57.00 95.50 7.91 93.55 Pass

6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R. 32.00 8.50 30.00 70.50 14.50 14.00 9.00 48.50 86.00 7.56 93.55 Pass

7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R. 34.50 8.50 18.00 61.00 14.00 14.50 9.50 38.00 76.00 6.60 90.32 Pass

8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI. 38.00 9.00 36.00 83.00 14.00 15.00 9.50 57.00 95.50 8.71 88.71 Pass

9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM. 30.50 8.00 27.00 65.50 14.00 14.00 9.50 43.00 80.50 7.05 87.10 Pass

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S. 38.00 8.00 40.00 86.00 14.00 13.50 9.00 49.50 86.00 8.60 91.94 Pass

11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P. 32.00 8.00 31.00 71.00 13.50 14.00 9.00 54.50 91.00 7.76 88.71 Pass

12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S. 40.00 9.50 34.00 83.50 14.00 15.00 9.00 57.00 95.00 8.73 91.94 Pass

13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M. 30.00 8.00 17.00 55.00 13.50 14.00 8.50 20.50 56.50 5.55 87.10 Pass

14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN. 34.50 8.50 33.00 76.00 14.00 14.00 9.00 57.50 94.50 8.21 91.94 Pass

15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI. 25.50 6.50 10.00 42.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 15.50 47.50 4.38* 79.03 Fail

16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S. 29.00 8.50 30.00 67.50 14.00 14.50 9.00 58.00 95.50 7.68 90.32 Pass

17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P. 33.00 9.00 35.00 77.00 14.00 14.50 9.50 51.00 89.00 8.10 88.71 Pass

18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN. 30.00 8.50 32.00 70.50 13.50 14.50 9.00 32.00 69.00 7.00 85.48 Pass

19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A. 30.00 10.00 28.00 68.00 14.00 15.00 9.50 55.50 94.00 7.66 91.94 Pass

20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R. 34.50 10.00 30.00 74.50 15.00 15.00 9.50 58.00 97.50 8.21 100.00 Pass

21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A. 36.00 9.00 32.00 77.00 13.50 14.00 9.00 54.00 90.50 8.15 85.48 Pass

November 20, 2018, 11:46 am Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Stat 2203-Quantitative Techniques Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B. 15.50 9.00 24.00 48.50 13.50 14.00 8.00 24.50 60.00 5.23 80.65 Pass

23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S. 37.50 8.00 25.00 70.50 14.00 14.50 8.50 50.00 87.00 7.60 90.32 Pass

24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR. 25.00 8.50 25.00 58.50 14.00 14.50 8.50 54.50 91.50 6.95 90.32 Pass

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH. 24.00 9.00 27.00 60.00 13.50 14.00 8.50 38.00 74.00 6.46 82.26 Pass

26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M. 32.00 9.50 36.00 77.50 14.00 14.50 9.00 42.50 80.00 7.83 87.10 Pass

27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 22.00 8.00 6.00 36.00 12.00 13.50 8.00 10.00 43.50 3.85* 83.87 Fail

28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M. 27.50 8.50 22.00 58.00 14.00 14.00 8.50 54.50 91.00 6.90 91.94 Pass

29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 31.50 8.50 25.00 65.00 14.00 14.00 8.50 43.50 80.00 7.00 91.94 Pass

30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V. 28.50 10.00 32.00 70.50 14.00 14.50 8.50 38.00 75.00 7.20 88.71 Pass

31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G. 31.00 8.00 34.00 73.00 13.50 13.50 9.00 58.00 94.00 8.00 87.10 Pass

32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J. 33.00 9.50 27.00 69.50 15.00 15.00 9.50 27.00 66.50 6.85 100.00 Pass

33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH. 29.50 9.00 27.00 65.50 14.50 14.50 9.00 46.50 84.50 7.18 91.94 Pass

34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH. 25.00 9.00 32.00 66.00 13.50 14.00 9.50 33.50 70.50 6.75 83.87 Pass

35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL. 29.00 8.00 26.00 63.00 14.00 14.00 8.50 39.50 76.00 6.73 91.94 Pass

36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU. 36.50 9.00 32.00 77.50 14.50 14.50 9.00 49.50 87.50 8.08 98.39 Pass

37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT. 32.00 9.50 41.00 82.50 14.50 14.50 9.50 59.00 97.50 8.75 95.16 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 20, 2018, 11:46 am Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Bank 1202-Indian Banking Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 16.00 6.00 22.00 44.00 11.50 15.00 8.00 44.00 78.50 5.55 78.00 Pass (RE-1)

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 20, 2018, 12:29 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Stat 1202-Statistical Methods Credit : 2+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU. 25.00 7.00 15.00 47.00 8.00 9.00 7.50 37.50 62.00 5.20 75.00 Pass (RE-1)

2 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S. 36.00 7.00 20.00 63.00 10.00 12.00 8.00 50.00 80.00 6.86 78.00 Pass (RE-1)

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 20, 2018, 12:30 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016
Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Bank  
 2205

    Bank  
 2206

    Cmgt 
  2207

    Econ  
 2205

    Engg 
  2201

    Fish   
2201

    Mmgt 
  2206

    Mmgt 
  2207

    Stat   
2203

1 2016-45-002 PARVATHY GIGI 7.82 7.27 8.38 6.91 7.10 8.55 7.25 6.70 8.15 
2 2016-45-004 ANASWARA.M.B 8.73 7.72 9.10 7.58 7.00 9.20 8.50 8.46 7.90 
3 2016-45-005 ATHIRA AJITH 8.46 8.00 8.88 8.05 7.60 9.05 7.92 8.46 8.98 
4 2016-45-006 ZITTA RAPHEL 8.55 7.90 9.15 8.43 7.37 9.25 8.20 8.95 8.58 
5 2016-45-007 ARDHRA KRISHNAN .B.L 8.56 7.77 8.46 7.85 7.62 9.15 8.42 8.25 7.91 
6 2016-45-008 GOPIKA. M. R 7.93 7.80 8.65 7.07 7.95 9.00 8.02 8.97 7.56 
7 2016-45-010 SIVADARSANA R 7.22 6.60 7.45 6.60 5.72 8.15 6.82 7.55 6.60 
8 2016-45-011 SHAHINA UNNI 8.58 7.65 8.76 7.51 6.82 9.05 8.62 7.85 8.71 
9 2016-45-012 AMINA. J. SALIM 7.30 7.12 8.13 6.94 6.10 8.70 6.87 6.64 7.05 

10 2016-45-013 SREELAKSHMY S 8.87 7.95 9.05 7.60 7.62 9.20 8.35 8.65 8.60 
11 2016-45-014 THRISHMA. S.P 7.28 7.07 8.03 6.86 6.52 8.85 6.97 7.15 7.76 
12 2016-45-015 RENJIMA C.S 8.72 7.85 8.70 7.36 7.50 9.15 8.37 8.86 8.73 
13 2016-45-016 SOORAJ R M 6.26 5.65 7.75 5.60 6.22 7.90 5.65 6.01 5.55 
14 2016-45-017 VARSHA DAMODARAN 8.32 6.90 8.63 6.68 6.95 8.80 7.50 7.96 8.21 
15 2016-45-018 ADARSH SHAJI 4.60* 4.97* 7.33 4.25* 5.32* 7.35 4.95* 4.81* 4.38* 
16 2016-45-019 NANDINI S 8.01 7.57 8.41 7.15 6.77 8.25 7.77 8.21 7.68 
17 2016-45-021 ANAGHA M P 8.81 8.07 8.91 7.43 7.50 8.90 8.35 7.95 8.10 
18 2016-45-022 ARYAKRISHNAN 7.92 7.02 7.86 6.85 6.32 8.55 7.15 7.40 7.00 
19 2016-45-023 KRISHNAPRIYA A 8.72 8.05 9.06 8.16 7.62 8.45 8.15 8.21 7.66 
20 2016-45-024 VISHNU. R 9.36 8.07 9.06 8.28 7.90 8.40 8.12 8.53 8.21 
21 2016-45-025 ARATHY. A 7.62 7.37 8.38 6.95 7.30 8.45 7.47 7.58 8.15 
22 2016-45-027 PRABITHA P B 6.73 6.77 8.15 6.46 6.22 8.70 6.42 6.91 5.23 
23 2016-45-028 ATHIRA K .S 8.15 7.00 8.41 6.71 6.92 8.35 7.65 6.66 7.60 
24 2016-45-029 ATHIRA.S.KUMAR 7.62 6.40 8.38 6.79 6.95 8.65 7.30 7.70 6.95 

November 20, 2018, 12:41 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016
Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Bank  
 2205

    Bank  
 2206

    Cmgt 
  2207

    Econ  
 2205

    Engg 
  2201

    Fish   
2201

    Mmgt 
  2206

    Mmgt 
  2207

    Stat   
2203

25 2016-45-031 ASWATHY LALESH 7.60 7.12 8.26 6.65 6.67 7.90 7.22 7.30 6.46 
26 2016-45-032 ANISHA SHAHANA. M 8.01 7.97 8.66 7.63 7.02 9.20 7.57 8.15 7.83 
27 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU 6.17 5.40 3.81* 4.06* 6.17 8.40 5.30 3.78* 3.85* 
28 2016-45-034 ANUPAMA M 7.35 7.47 8.18 7.01 6.32 8.90 7.87 7.26 6.90 
29 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S 7.68 6.55 8.35 7.01 7.17 9.00 7.60 7.40 7.00 
30 2016-45-036 ROSHNI R V 8.51 7.65 8.45 8.00 7.22 8.65 7.87 7.66 7.20 
31 2016-45-037 NANDAGOPAN .G 8.18 7.47 7.85 6.68 7.25 8.80 7.55 8.30 8.00 
32 2016-45-038 ROOPA K J 7.93 6.35 8.11 7.06 6.15 8.30 7.47 7.31 6.85 
33 2016-45-039 PARVATHY SURESH 8.23 7.12 8.33 7.45 7.15 8.80 8.20 7.48 7.18 
34 2016-45-040 SRUTHY SANTHOSH 7.43 6.82 8.05 7.00 6.30 8.45 7.87 6.78 6.75 
35 2016-45-041 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL 7.35 6.75 7.43 6.88 6.05 7.90 7.22 7.46 6.73 
36 2016-45-042 JULIA BABU 8.67 7.65 9.06 7.90 7.50 8.75 8.42 7.76 8.08 
37 2016-45-043 ALANTA ROYIT 8.56 8.30 9.10 8.05 8.10 9.15 8.77 8.80 8.75 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 20, 2018, 12:41 pm Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2016
Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Bank  
 1202

    Stat   
1202

1 2016-45-033 RAM RAJU 5.55 5.20 
2 2016-45-035 YADHU KRISHNA. R.S  6.86 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld

I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance or unauthorized absence in final examination)

I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

November 20, 2018, 12:42 pm Page 1 of 1


